Rajdhani College: Raja Garden: New Delhi-15

(University of Delhi)

through telephone & whatsapp.

1. Prof. Nanaji Kaw
Counsellor

Dr. Divya Singh
Mr. Harish Kumar
Dr. Rajni

Mr. Yuimirin kapai
Mr. Jitesh Kumar
Mr. Shri Bhagwan

© No v A wWwN

Charu
Tanishq
Muskan
Adarshika
Anushka
Ankit
Prateek

Ny ks wDN e

Rajesh Giri
Officiating Principal

Retd. Prof. AlIMS

Mr. Anand Prakash Convenor students advisory committee & YUVA
Incharge NCC (Girls)
Incharge NCC (Boys)

Incharge NSS

Convenor North East students committee

Chief Proctor

Administrative Officer

Core Students Team

9354315936
9315744638
8448673779
8700215657
9411711823
9599526874
8375858179

Copy to convenor, website committee

NOTICE

Pandemic caused by COVID-19 has created an unusual, very rare situation in the history of mankind.
This is for the first time ever where people are locked to their houses to keep themselves safe and
healthy. It is normal to feel stressed, confused, scared or angry during a crisis. COVID19 reaction may
be emotional, somatic, behavioural and can impact mental and physical health of the students. To
overcome such issues, a committee consisting of following is constituted to provide online counselling

9958501103

8287886111
9910046854
8800635740
9312330629
9711162344
9654680524
9891852572



