## Rajdhani College: Raja Garden: New Delhi-15 (University of Delhi)

## **NOTICE**

Pandemic caused by COVID-19 has created an unusual, very rare situation in the history of mankind. This is for the first time ever where people are locked to their houses to keep themselves safe and healthy. It is normal to feel stressed, confused, scared or angry during a crisis. COVID19 reaction may be emotional, somatic, behavioural and can impact mental and physical health of the students. To overcome such issues, a committee consisting of following is constituted to provide online counselling through telephone & whatsapp.

1.	Prof. Nanaji Kaw	Retd. Prof. AIIMS	9958501103
	Counsellor		
2.	Mr. Anand Prakash	Convenor students advisory committee & YUVA	8287886111
3.	Dr. Divya Singh	Incharge NCC (Girls)	9910046854
4.	Mr. Harish Kumar	Incharge NCC (Boys)	8800635740
5.	Dr. Rajni	Incharge NSS	9312330629
6.	Mr. Yuimirin kapai	Convenor North East students committee	9711162344
7.	Mr. Jitesh Kumar	Chief Proctor	9654680524
8.	Mr. Shri Bhagwan	Administrative Officer	9891852572

## **Core Students Team**

1.	Charu	9354315936
2.	Tanishq	9315744638
3.	Muskan	8448673779
4.	Adarshika	8700215657
5.	Anushka	9411711823
6.	Ankit	9599526874
7.	Prateek	8375858179

Rajesh Giri Officiating Principal

Copy to convenor, website committee